
GROUP ORDER FORM
Save with groups of 15 or more!

 
School/Group Name

Contact Name

Street

City

State  Zip

Phone

Email

         I do not wish to receive email updates,    
         discounts or show announcements.

         Buying student tickets? Include copy of 
         Purdue or Ivy Tech student ID.

I will need parking for ____________ buses.
(Parking information will be sent by mail.)

Additional Comments

 
 

PAYMENT
  Check (Payable to Purdue University)

  Credit Card (below)

Name on Card

Card #

Exp. Date                          3-Digit Code

Signature

Billing Address           Same as above

For more info, call (765) 494-9712 
or visit convocations.org/group. 

Mail this form with payment to:
Stewart Center Box Office
128 Memorial Mall Drive
West Lafayette, IN 47907

Order in person at Loeb Playhouse Box Office or by 
phone at (765) 494-3933, M-F, 10am-6pm. For more info, 

call (765) 494-9712 or visit convocations.org/group.

Includes 1 complimentary chaperone/group 
organizer ticket for every 15 paid tickets.

Lauren Daigle
8/15/25

Harlem Quartet
09/28/25 

The Book of Mormon
10/02/25

Tom Segura: 
Come Together

10/24/25

The Martin Sexton 
Abbey Road Show

11/7/25

Eric Zuber, piano
11/23/25

Jim Brickman: 
The Gift of Christmas

12/11/25

Kinky Boots
1/22/26

Purdue Jazz Fest:
Yellowjackets

1/23/26

*Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. 
Commemorative Event feat.

The Jazz at Lincoln
Center Orchestra 

with Wynton Marsalis
  1/31/26

The Acting Company:
Great Expectations

2/11/26 q     2/12/26 q 

STOMP
2/15/26

Dungeons & Dragons:
The Twenty-Sided Tavern

2/26/26 q     2/27/26 q 

Mrs. Doubtfire
3/1/26

*TEDxPurdueU: Odyssey
3/7/26

Beetlejuice
4/9/26

Menopause
The Musical 2

4/25/26  3p q    7:30p q 

SINGLE TICKETS TOTAL
TICKET

QUANTITYGen. public/
Seniors 62+

Student/
Child <19

$25-40

$42.50-132.50

$35-95

$25-40

$35-65

$42-96

$42-96

$42-96

$17

$42-96

$28-38

$27-42

$35-75

$35-62

$35-62

$25

$25-40

$22-34

$22-34

$29-56

$42-96

$42-96

$42-96

$12

$42-96

$24-32

$25-35

$29-64

$34-56

$34-56

$5

$20-32
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